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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Wagon Trailway (Condo)

Auction Opens. Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Chair Vintage Rocker

Large Print

1974 Coin Set With Silver Dollar
Microwave Panasonic 1200 Watt
Keurig CoffeeMaker KitchenAid Toaster
CCM Swinger Bicycle Kids
Roxton Maple Night table

Bass Guitar

CoinsLot A, Mixed, Silver Quarter
Artwork Original

Purse Wallet Storage Bags

African Village Photo

Costume Jewelry Lot A

Floral Cottage Print Darton 1986
Artwork Framed, Playing Piano
Wedding Books Frames
ComicsLot A

ComicsLot B

Star Wars Trek Doctor Who Mix
Hockey Cards And McFarlane Figure A
Hockey Cards And Figures B

New Craft Bracket Necklace
Vintage Books

Mixed Cards

Games Lot A

Puzzle And Games

Craft Business Charm Parts B
Button And Key chains Lot

CSl Cards Season One

ComicsLot C

Bruce And Ontario Bike Trail Books
Doll Stroller, Lalaloopsy Doll New

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

ComicsLot D

ComicsLot E

Hotwheels And Lucas Stock Cars
New Beauty Products

Mixed Games Toys - New Used
Print Paris Bottman

Books Unitts Guide

Video Games PC Xbox Wii PlayStation
China Set A

Books Paperback

Hot wheels Toy New And used
Motorcycle Dvd and Inside Monster Garage
Toys Lot B, New and used.

Tools Lot New, Mixed.

Ralph Lauren Stippler Weave Brushes
Sewing Items And Iron

Party Items

Glass Vase, Jars, Wine Glass
ToolsLot C

Large Books

Coin Lot B, World

Kids Clothing New

Jewelery Costume A

Jewelry Costume B

Jewelery Costume Lot C

Craft Parts Jewelery

Men's Belt Wallet Lot

Noritake Dishes

Planting Tools And Books

Nail Polish Mix

Dishes Metal Lot

DishesC



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Children Dishes

Fisher Price Castle Vintage
Parts Xmos Racing Car

Small RidingToy Emergency Van
Pine Magazine Rack

White Medicine Cabinet Wall
Tools Lights Electrical

Dogs Lot Desktop Calendar
Office Supplies

Craft Acrylic Paints

Books
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