Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Wagon Trailway (Condo)

Auction Opens: Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, May 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Chair Vintage Rocker	0033	Comics Lot D
0002	Large Print	0034	Comics Lot E
0003	1974 Coin Set With Silver Dollar	0035	Hotwheels And Lucas Stock Cars
0004	Microwave Panasonic 1200 Watt	0036	New Beauty Products
0005	Keurig CoffeeMaker KitchenAid Toaster	0037	Mixed Games Toys - New Used
0006	CCM Swinger Bicycle Kids	0038	Print Paris Bottman
0007	Roxton Maple Night table	0039	Books Unitts Guide
0008	Bass Guitar	0040	Video Games PC Xbox Wii PlayStation
0009	Coins Lot A, Mixed, Silver Quarter	0041	China Set A
0010	Artwork Original	0042	Books Paperback
0011	Purse Wallet Storage Bags	0043	Hot wheels Toy New And used
0012	African Village Photo	0044	Motorcycle Dvd and Inside Monster Garage
0013	Costume Jewelry Lot A	0045	Toys Lot B, New and used.
0014	Floral Cottage Print Darton 1986	0046	Tools Lot New, Mixed.
0015	Artwork Framed, Playing Piano	0047	Ralph Lauren Stippler Weave Brushes
0016	Wedding Books Frames	0048	Sewing Items And Iron
0017	Comics Lot A	0049	Party Items
0018	Comics Lot B	0050	Glass Vase, Jars, Wine Glass
0019	Star Wars Trek Doctor Who Mix	0051	Tools Lot C
0020	Hockey Cards And McFarlane Figure A		Large Books
0021	Hockey Cards And Figures B	0053	Coin Lot B, World
0022	New Craft Bracket Necklace	0054	Kids Clothing New
0023	Vintage Books	0055	Jewelery Costume A
0024	Mixed Cards	0056	Jewelry Costume B
0025	Games Lot A	0057	Jewelery Costume Lot C
0026	Puzzle And Games	0058	Craft Parts Jewelery
0027	Craft Business Charm Parts B	0059	Men's Belt Wallet Lot
0028	Button And Key chains Lot	0060	Noritake Dishes
	CSI Cards Season One		Planting Tools And Books
0030	Comics Lot C	0062	Nail Polish Mix
	Bruce And Ontario Bike Trail Books		Dishes Metal Lot
0032	Doll Stroller, Lalaloopsy Doll New	0064	Dishes C

Lot Title

0065 Children Dishes

0066 Fisher Price Castle Vintage

0067 Parts Xmos Racing Car

0068 Small RidingToy Emergency Van

0069 Pine Magazine Rack

0070 White Medicine Cabinet Wall

0071 Tools Lights Electrical

0072 Dogs Lot Desktop Calendar

0073 Office Supplies

0074 Craft Acrylic Paints

0075 Books

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com